PORTWEST

MS301 - Hi-Vis Lightweight Long Sleeve
Shirt

Collection: 100% Cotton High Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton Drill

Outer Carton: 30

Product information

Solid Hi-Vis Preshrunk 100% Lightweight Long Sleeve cotton drill shirt.
Underarm cool flow mesh and back bodice split with cool flow mesh.Double
breasted pockets with pen divisions.Plastic button closure with gusset
sleeves.

100% Cotton High Visibility

This range of cleverly crafted traditional designs has been constructed
using our high specification 100% Cotton.

High Visibility
Portwest's extensive range of high visibility clothing is designed and
constructed to ensure compliance with relevant safety standards.
Innovative and technical, this high visibility range is ideal for those who will
not compromise on style, comfort or performance.

Features

Standards - 2 pockets for secure storage

AS/NZS 4602.1 Class D ® . -
AS/NZS 1906.4:2010 - 100% Cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability

AS 4399 (UPF 50 Plus) - Gusset sleeves for added safety

- Underarm cool flow mesh panel for ventilation
- Back vent with cool flow mesh
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Available in sizes up to 5XL
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MS301 - Hi-Vis Lightweight Long Sleeve Shirt

Commodity Code:

Test House

Wash care

) X L

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MS3010RRS
MS3010RRM
MS3010RRL
MS3010RRXL
MS3010RRXXL
MS3010RRXXXL
MS3010RR4XL
MS3010RR5XL

Colour

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0385
0.0385
0.0385
0.0385
0.0385
0.0385
0.0385
0.0385

EAN13
9343758023541

9343758023565
9343758023572
9343758023589
9343758023596
9343758023602
9343758023619

GTIN/DUN14

15036146915337
15036146915320
15036146915313
15036146915344
15036146915351
15036146915368
15036146915290
15036146915306
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