

### **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET**

# MS301 - Hi-Vis Lightweight Long Sleeve

Shirt Collection: 100% Cotton High Visibility Range: High Visibility Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton Drill Outer Carton: 30

## **Product information**

Solid Hi-Vis Preshrunk 100% Lightweight Long Sleeve cotton drill shirt. Underarm cool flow mesh and back bodice split with cool flow mesh.Double breasted pockets with pen divisions.Plastic button closure with gusset sleeves.

## **100% Cotton High Visibility**

This range of cleverly crafted traditional designs has been constructed using our high specification 100% Cotton.

#### **High Visibility**

Portwest's extensive range of high visibility clothing is designed and constructed to ensure compliance with relevant safety standards. Innovative and technical, this high visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort or performance.

## **Standards**

AS/NZS 4602.1 Class D AS/NZS 1906.4:2010 AS 4399 (UPF 50 Plus)



### **Features**

- 2 pockets for secure storage
- 100% Cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability
- · Gusset sleeves for added safety
- Underarm cool flow mesh panel for ventilation
- Back vent with cool flow mesh
- + 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Available in sizes up to 5XL



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# MS301 - Hi-Vis Lightweight Long Sleeve Shirt Commodity Code:

**Test House** 



## **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m <sup>3</sup> )	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
MS301ORRS	Orange	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758023541	15036146915337
MS301ORRM	Orange	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385		15036146915320
MS301ORRL	Orange	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758023565	15036146915313
MS301ORRXL	Orange	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758023572	15036146915344
MS301ORRXXL	Orange	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758023589	15036146915351
MS301ORRXXXL	Orange	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758023596	15036146915368
MS301ORR4XL	Orange	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758023602	15036146915290
MS301ORR5XL	Orange	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758023619	15036146915306